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Hydraulic Box and Pan Brake -
(BB-7210H)

Product Images

Short Description
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Stock Number

Beam Adjustment (Front to Rear) (In.)
Maximum Box Depth (In.)

Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)

Model Number

Prop 65

Style (Type)

Warranty

Weight (Lbs.)

Gross Weight

Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)
Input Power

Max. Bend (Deg.)

Motor (HP)

Overall Length (In.)

BA9-1021002

1

6"

10.0000

BB-7210H

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Hydraulic Box and Pan Brake
1 Year

5280

5010.0

110x44x71

220V / 3-phase

0-135°

5 hp

72”
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