



Hydraulic Box and Pan Brake - (BB-7210H)

Product Images



Short Description

Stock Number	BA9-1021002
Beam Adjustment (Front to Rear) (In.)	1"
Maximum Box Depth (In.)	6"
Mild Steel Capacity (Gauge)	10.0000
Model Number	BB-7210H
Prop 65	Cancer and Reproductive Harm
Style (Type)	Hydraulic Box and Pan Brake
Warranty	1 Year
Weight (Lbs.)	5280
Gross Weight	5010.0
Shipping Dimensions (L x W x H) (In.)	110x44x71
Input Power	220V / 3-phase
Max. Bend (Deg.)	0 – 135°
Motor (HP)	5 hp
Overall Length (In.)	72"



Additional Information